Name of candidate

HERITAGE, Robert Oliver

MALTBY, Harriet Katherine

ROWLAND, David John

TRAY, Joseph William

Election Results 2017
Penhill & Upper Stratton

Party

The Green Party

The Conservative Party

UK Independence Party (UKIP)

Labour Party

Number of
votes

153

712

872

1195

Number of ballot papers rejected: 10 Total votes cast: 2942 Electorate: 9449 Turnout: 31%

©Wiltshire OPC Project/2019/Nigel Chalk



St. Margaret & South Marston

Name of candidate Party

FAULKNER, James UK Independence Party (UKIP)
LOVELL, Colin Peter The Conservative Party
PUCKEY, Clive Liberal Democrat

WATTS, Christopher William John Labour Party

Number of
votes

893

1351

160

1039

Number of ballot papers rejected: 16 Total votes cast: 3459 Electorate: 8651 Turnout: 37%
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