

Election Results 2017 Penhill & Upper Stratton

Name of candidate	Party	Number of votes
HERITAGE, Robert Oliver	The Green Party	153
MALTBY, Harriet Katherine	The Conservative Party	712
ROWLAND, David John	UK Independence Party (UKIP)	872
TRAY, Joseph William	Labour Party	1195

Number of ballot papers rejected: 10 Total votes cast: 2942 Electorate: 9449 Turnout: 31%

St. Margaret & South Marston

Name of candidate	Party	Number of votes
FAULKNER, James	UK Independence Party (UKIP)	893
LOVELL, Colin Peter	The Conservative Party	1351
PUCKEY, Clive	Liberal Democrat	160
WATTS, Christopher William John	Labour Party	1039

Number of ballot papers rejected: 16 Total votes cast: 3459 Electorate: 8651 Turnout: 37%